     Series  OL20K
  20kW HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
20kW of output power
Output voltages from 60kV to over 200kV
Positive or Negative polarity to order
Robust IGBT converter design
Exceptional reliability

Connections: All connections are mounted on the rear panel.
HV Output:     M5 bush mounted on HV unit.
Front Panel:    Stoving enamel trimite semi-gloss S60/6 colour cream
R87177 as standard.
Outputs and Ordering Information:
Model  no
(208VAC input)
Model no
(400VAC input)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
HV Stack
Weight
OL20K/603* OL20KE/603* 60kV 250mA 78kg
OL20K/803* OL20KE/803* 80kV 240mA 86.5kg
OL20K/104* OL20KE/104* 100kV 200mA 95kg
OL20K/124* OL20KE/124* 120kV 160mA 103.5kg
OL20K/144* OL20KE/144* 140kV 130mA 112kg
OL20K/164* OL20KE/164* 160kV 110mA 120.5kg
OL20K/184* OL20KE/184* 180kV 90mA 129kg
OL20K/204* OL20KE/204* 200kV 80mA 137.5kg
* Please add the required suffix to the part number:
P Positive polarity
N Negative polarity
R Arc Count and Extinguish (ACE) system
eg OL20KE/803PR for an 80kV positive polarity unit with ACE system and
400VAC input voltage.
Interface Connections:
25-way D-type connector:
w w w . h i t e k p o w e r . c o m